S4AO- MODULE OF 4 ANALOG
• Conversion of RS-485 MODBUS data into standard signals in 4 channels
(current 0/4...20 mA or voltage 0...10 V).
• Possibility of connection via internal RS-485 port in order to increase no of analog outputs in other devices.
• Two independent communication ports (possibility to work as Master/Slave).
• Master Modbus function dedicated to read out data from other RS-485 devices
and to scale analog value.

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc.to customer’s requirements* X
ORDER EXAMPLE:
Code S4AO- 1100E0 means:
S4AO -  S4AO module
1 - 4 current outputs 0/4...20 mA
1 - supply 85...253 V a.c./d.c.
00 - standard version
E - English version
0 -  without extra quality requirements
ACCESSORIES:
• USB CABLE A/miniUSB-B - 1m BLACK,
     order code: 20-069-00-00150
• lateral bus inter-module connector;